Eglinton Arms Hotel
Dessert Menu

WARM STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

SELECTION OF AWARD-WINNING
LANARKSHIRE ICE CREAMS

crushed meringue and berries

RHUBARB AND CUSTARD
topped with crunchy granola

LEMON AND VANILLA POSSET

fennel biscotti biscuits

SUMMER BERRY PUDDING

raspberry coulis and fresh berries

DESSERT WINE
MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£3.50
50ML



TEA & COFFEE

Pot of Tea

Herbal Tea

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino/Latte
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee

Add Seattle's syrup
Caramel | Vanilla

£3
£3
£2
£3
£3
£3
£4
£5

£0

Whisky Flight 3x25minips

Timorous Beastie, Scallywag, Big Peat

£12.00

.30
.30
.50
.30
.30
.50
.30
.75

.50

WHY NOT TRY?
The best of Africa in every bottle!

Amarula
Amarula is a cream liqueur from South
Africa. Made from the delicious Marula fruit
of the African marula tree which is also
locally called the Elephant tree or the
Marriage Tree.

25ml | £3.50

Espresso Martini £8

A cold, coffee-flavoured cocktail made with
vodka, espresso coffee and coffee liqueur,
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